Kreis-Verein Kegeln Weimar

Bericht Spieltbersicht 2009/10 Kreisklasse

Spielort: Handwerk
Sp.-Nr.: 403

H

A
Spielort:  Schéndorf
Sp.-Nr.: 404

H

A
Spielort: Isserstedt
Sp.-Nr.: 405

H

A
Spielort: Magdala
Sp.-Nr.: 406

H

A
Spielort: Bad Berka
Sp.-Nr.: 407

H

A
Spielort:  Schott
Sp.-Nr.: 408

H

A
Tagesbeste
Tabelle ges.

21. Feb. 10

CLUB
KC Handwerk Weimar 2.
USV Jena 2.

20. Feb.

CLUB
SSV 1949 Weimar 3.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 2.

20. Feb.

CLUB
SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SV Hochdorf 2.

21. Feb.

CLUB
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

20. Feb.

CLuUB
SV Bad Berka 2.
SSV 1949 Weimar 4.

20. Feb.

CLUB
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 2.

Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:
Spiel-Nr.:

403
403
404
404
405
405
406
406
407
407
408
408

CLUB

SSV 1949 Weimar 3.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2
USV Jena 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.
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10
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SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.
KC Handwerk Weimar 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 2.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 2.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.

SSV 1949 Weimar 4.
SV Bad Berka 2.

Sebastian
Volker
Detlef
Ralf
Andreas
Marcel
Thomas
Normen
Werner
Frank
Martin
Jorg

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19

Spiel-Tag:
Volle

1640
1664

Spiel-Tag:
Volle

1712
1664

Spiel-Tag:
Volle

1697
1649

Spiel-Tag:
Volle

1691
1586

Spiel-Tag:
Volle

1596
1598

Spiel-Tag:
Volle

1606
1506

Hartung
Heineck

Zimmermann

Schumann
Schalling
Ungelenk
Lemser
Pommer
Wicher
Jacob
Bindseil
Mitschke

Pkt Ges.-Holz

34 :4
30 :8
22 :16
22 :16

21
19
18
16
14
12

10
10

117
119
120
122
124
126

28
28

Staffelleiter: Gerhard Diez
Tel./Fax: (03643) 518388 / 03643 518301

- 18. Spieltag

Montag, 8. Mérz 2010 21:43:53

18 /09
Abraumer

684

697

18 /09
Abraumer

727

659

18 /09
Abraumer

661

758

18 /09

Abraumer
749
635

18 /09

Abraumer
671
633
18 /09
Abraumer

746
593

KC Handwerk Weimar 2.

Gesamt
2324
2361

Gesamt
2439
2323

Gesamt
2358
2407

Gesamt
2440
2221

Gesamt
2267
2231

Gesamt
2352
2099

USV Jena 2.

SSV 1949 Weimar 3.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 2.
SG Union Isserstedt 2.

SV Hochdorf 2.

TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.

SV Bad

SSV 1949 Weimar 4.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
KV 1974 Vollersroda 2.

Berka 2.

Volle
47065 32849
44820 31625
45202 31778
43563 30897
45942 32454
44802 31536
44281 31345
43189 30416
43069 30426
44719 31601
43568 31081
42731 30544

Fehler
52
45

Fehler
46
66

Fehler
65
54

Fehler
32
64

Fehler
58
61

Fehler
22
67

437
405
443
452
443
437
448
387
418
425
424
380

Abr.
14216
13195
13424
12666
13488
13266
12936
12773
12643
13118

12487
12187

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Fe.
796
985
929
1044
954
1012
1164
1103
1012
1118

1200
1243
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Tabelle auswarts
Anz.Sp.

CLUB

SSV 1949 Weimar 3. 10
TSV 1864 Magdala 2. 10
KC Handwerk Weimar 2. 10

SV Hochdorf 2. 9
SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2. 9
USV Jena 2. 10

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 2. 9
SG Union Isserstedt 2. 10
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1. 9
KV 1974 Vollersroda 2. 9
SV Bad Berka 2. 10
SSV 1949 Weimar 4. 9

16
14
12
10 :
9
8
6
4
2
2
2
0

P

kt

Ges.

24446
23516
23571
20970
20874
23474
20922
22739
20471
19513
22481
20488
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Tabelle heim.

CLUB

SSV 1949 Weimar 3.
TSV 1864 Magdala 2.
USV Jena 2.

KV 1974 Vollersroda 2.
SV Frdsch. Gelmeroda 2.
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf 2.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV Hochdorf 2.

SSV 1949 Weimar 4.

SG Union Isserstedt 2.
SV Bad Berka 2.

KC Handwerk Weimar 2.

Anz.Sp.

9
9
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9

Ges.

22619
21304
21728
23676
25068
23359
22598
22593
23080
21980
20250
21231



